
 

 

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION 

HALF TERM (1 week off for pupils) from Friday 14th February at 3.30pm – Pupils are back  on Monday 24th February at 8.30am 

Wednesday 26th February  Early Closure @ 1.30pm – All pupils must be collected at 1.30pm (no clubs or Kids’ City) 

Thursday 27th February  3.30 – 3.45pm   
Art and pupil quotes from our Portrait Week will be on display on the 
Playground. Please feel free to come and have a look!  
 

Friday 28th February  8.20 – 8.35am and 
3.30 – 3.45pm 

Friday 28th February 8.30 – 9.30am FOFW Coffee Morning with Parent Talk Hall 

Friday 28th February To be confirmed FOFW Quiz Night To be confirmed 

Tuesday 3rd March  4 – 7.30pm  Teacher & Parent Meetings + Reports Classrooms 

Tuesday 3rd March 3.30 – 6pm Usborne Book Fair To be confirmed 

Thursday 5th March  All day  World Book Day – pupils are invited to come to school dressed as their 
favourite character from a book or wear non-uniform as preferred. 

Thursday 5th March  4 – 7.30pm  Teacher & Parent Meetings + Reports Classrooms 

Thursday 5th March 3.30 – 6pm Usborne Book Fair To be confirmed 

Sunday 8th March  2 – 4pm FOFW Community Gardening Event  Community Garden 

Monday 9th March All Day FOFW Sport Relief Not applicable  

Friday 13th March 3.30pm – 4pm FOFW Cake Sale - Nursery Playground 

Wednesday 18th March  8.30 – 9.30am Nursery Family Learning Hall 

Thursday 19th March  8.30 – 9.30am Year 4 Family Learning  Hall 

Friday 20th March 8.30 – 9.30am FOFW Coffee Morning Hall 

Tuesday 24th March 8.30 – 9.30am Year 3 Family Learning Hall 

Wednesday 25th March 5 – 5.45pm Year 1 Phonics Meeting for Parents.  
Parents from other year groups are also 
welcome to attend.  

Hall – Please enter via the 
Community Garden Entrance 

Wednesday 25th March 6 – 7pm Year 2 SATs Meeting for Parents.  
Parents from other year groups are also 
welcome to attend. 

Hall – Please enter via the 
Community Garden Entrance 

Thursday 26th March  8.30 – 9.30am Reception Family Learning  Hall 

Friday 3rd April  8.15 – 8.30am FOFW Easter Bonnet Parade for  Nursery, 
Reception and Year 1 

Playground 

SPRING BREAK (2 weeks off for pupils) from Friday 3rd April at 3.30pm – Pupils are back on Monday 20th April at 8.30am 

Friday 8th May The school is closed (Bank Holiday). 

HALF TERM (1 week off for pupils) from Friday 22nd May at 3.30pm – Pupils are back on Monday 1st June at 8.30am  

Friday 26th June The school is closed (GLF Staff Training Day).  

DATES FOR THE DIARY  
 

UPDATED: 14.2.20 


